
Entertainment 
& Transportation

I N S TA L L AT I O N  E N T E RTA I N M E N T

T R A N S P O RTAT I O N  &  C O M M U T I N G

Joint Base Myer-Henderson Hall MWR			  jbmhhmwr.com
USO Metro Ticket Line			  		  (703) 454-9700
Information, Tickets & Tours (ITT)

JBM-HH (Fort Myer)				 (703) 696-3470
JBM-HH (Henderson Hall)			 (571) 483-1963
Fort Belvoir					 (703) 805-3714

commuterpage.com
slug-lines.com

vride.com
wmata.com (Metro Rail & Bus - DC, MD, VA)

militaryvanpool.com

virginiadot.org (VA Dept. of Transportation)
mdot.maryland.gov (MD Dept. of Transportation)

mwcog.org/commuter2/index.html
gwregion.org/commutingoptions/html

erideshare.com

L O C A L  T O U R I S M
	 Alexandria						 visitalexandriava.com
	 Arlington			 stayarlington.com
	 Fairfax County						 fxva.com
	 State of Maryland					 visitmaryland.org
	 State of Virginia					 virginia.org

Washington D.C.	 washington.org

P O P U L A R  L O C A L  S H O P P I N G  &  D I N I N G
Adams Morgan (DC)					 washington.org/DC-guide-to/adams-morgan
Bethesda Downtown (MD)			 	 downtownbethesda.com
Chevy Chase (MD)					 americantowns.com/md/chevychase
Eastern Market	(DC)		  easternmarket-dc.org
Fairfax Corner (VA)		  fairfaxcorner.com
Georgetown (DC)					 washington.org/DC-guide-to/georgetown
Old Towne Alexandria (VA)				 visitalexandriava.com/about-alexandria/old-town-alexandria
Mosaic District	(VA)					 mosaicdistrict.com
National Harbor (MD)					 nationalharbor.com
Pentagon Row (VA)					 pentagonrow.com
Reston Town Center (VA)	 restontowncenter.com
Shirlington Village (VA)				 villageatshirlington.com
Silver Spring Downtown (MD)				 silverspringdowntown.com
Tyson’s Corner (VA)					 tysonscorner.com

Resources/information listed do not constitute endorsement by JBM-HH ACS or the U.S. Government.			 Updated: January 2016


